Larta: 12.12.2023

[eHb: 8 feHb
Paspgen No
peuen
Typbl

rop. 6ntogo  Ne54-

27™m
rop.Hanutok Ne54-
25XH
Xneb Mpom.
®pyKT [Mpom.
MMoBap Y7

EXXeiHeBHOe MeHIO ANA

HanMeHOBaHMe
6noaa macca

3aBTpakK

OBoLY TyLLEHbIe
C MACOM MTULBbI
Kucenb 13
K/THOKBbI

Xneb
NLWEHNYHbI
AnNenbCuH

Toro

BbikacoBa . A.

Macca
nopuun

7-11 net

150

200

40

130
520

LeHa

7-11 net
36,48
4,31
2,57

18,05
61,41

YTBEPXJAKO

Macca
nopuumn

12-16
nert
130
200
40

120
568

OOLL»
FO.M./

ueHa |

12-16 net
11,01
7,32

1,57

7,75
50,65

.



